
Ministry of Home Aflairs (An Institution of National lImportance nder Ministry of Home, Government of India) 
tovermn f irfist 

No.: NFSU/Jaipur/DFIS/Merit/2025/ 

First Call for Counselling for Admission 

Name of Program 
Campus Name 
Academic Year 

Important Note: 

Unreserved Category Merit List 
Merit 

No 

1 

The candidates listed for Call for Counselling/ Call for Counselling (waiting) will receive 

an email to their registered email containing all the details and instructions of the 

counselling process. 

1 

2 

2 

4 

5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

10 

11 

11 

12 

12 

National Forensic Sciences University 

12 

13 

14 

14 

14 

Form Number 

NFSU250020591 

NESU250019522 

NFSU250026400 

NESU250033260 

NFSU250008078 
NFSU250012886 

NFSU250062406 

NFSU250008317 

NFSU250002758 

NFSU250031470 

NFSU250038533 

NFSU250010882 

NESU250038615 

NFSU250033262 

NESU250046207 

NESU250037344 

NESU250002536 

NFSU250033183 

NFSU250032892 

NFSU250043429 

NFSU250037095 

NFSU250036199 

NESU250047014 

NFSU25002 7433 
NESU250046226 

NESU250012835 

|JAIPUR| 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

M.Sc. Digital Forensics and Information Security 

Jaipur 
2025-2026 

CATEGORY 

EWS 

GENERAL 

EWS 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

EWS 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 
GENERAL 

EWS 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

EWS 

EWS 

GENERAL 

EWS 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

Date: 25/07/2025 

Remarks* 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

fayn3 

Website: www.nfsu.ac.in 

NESU 



Mhinistry of Honme Affairs (An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home. Giovernment of India) (govenmen india 

Unreserved Category Merit List 
Merit 

No 

14 

15 

15 

16 

17 

17 

18 

18 

19 

20 

20 

Merit 

No 

1 

3 

5 

6 

6 

7 

Merit 

National Forensic Sciences University 

No 

1 

EWS Category Merit List 

2 

Form Number 

3 

NFSU250049025 

5 

NFSU250012308 

6 

NFSU250029202 
NFSU250010513 
NFSU250021548 
NESU250069734 
NFSU250020766 

NFSU250001068 
NFSU250003957 
NFSU250036419 

NFSU250008842 

NFSU250007612 

FORM NUMBER 

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the 
counselling. 

NFSU250020591 

NFSU250026400 

NESU250062406 

NESU250038533 

NESU250032892 

OBC-NCL Category Merit List 

NFSU250043429 

NESU250036199 

NESU250049025 

NESU250033795 

NFSU250046111 

FORM NUMBER 

NFSU250033260 

NFSU250010882 

NESU250033262 

NFSU250047014 

NESU250029202 

NFSU250041211 

|JAIPUR. 

National Focenfif Sciences University 

CATEGORY 

EWS 

Gujarat- 382 007, India 

GENERAL 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

CATEGORY 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the 
counselling. 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

CATEGORY 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 
OBC-NCL 

Remarks* 

OBC-NCL 

NESU Main Adnistrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar. 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Remarks* 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Remarks* 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Website: wwwN.nfsu.ac.in 

NESU 



Minist ef orne A faire 

OBC-NCL Category Merit List 
Merit 

No 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

20 

20 

21 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

National Forensic Sciences University 
(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home. (ovcrnment of India) 

11 

12 

13 

FORM NUMBER 

14 

NESU250031138 

NESU25002 3562 

NESU250010514 

NESU250060816 

NESU250015231 

NESU250019659 

NESU250015771 

NFSU250035861 

SC Category Merit List 

NESU250011513 

Merit No FORM NUMBER 

NESU250022801 

NESU250006208 

NFSU250027435 

NFSU250017519 

NFSU250068725 

NFSU250057753 

NFSU250064001 

NESU250035190 

NFSU250008013 

NESU250069734 

NFSU250003957 

NESU250007176 

NESU250032430 

NFSU250037105 

NFSU250007999 

NFSU250030647 

NESU250058949 

NESU250017563 

NFSU2500052 58 

NFSU250000669 

NESU250049362 

NFSU250001501 

NFSU250029808 

NFSU250045748 

National Forensic Sciences University 

|JAIPUR| 

CATEGORY 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the 

counselling. 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

0BC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

CATEGORY 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 
SCHEDULED CASTE (SC) 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

Remarks* 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Remarks* 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 
Call for Counselling 
Call for Counselling 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Website: www.nfsu.ac.in 

NESU 



Ministry of Home Afairs 
(povermo f india: 

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the 
counselling. 

ST Category Merit List 
Merit No 

3 

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of lndia) 

2 

3 

National Forensic Sciences University 

PwD Category Merit List 
Merit No FORM NUMBER 

FORM NUMBER 

NESU250034069 

Category 

NESU250004596 

Merit No. 

1 

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the 
counselling. 

3 

NESU250024542 SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

NESU250022801 

NESU250024542 

NFSU250023046 

NESU250065745 

Application No. 

CW Category Merit List 
Merit No FORM NUMBER 

J&K Migrant/Resident Category Merit List 

NFSU250035861 

NFSU250020945 

|JAIPUR| 

NESU250000802 

NFSU250028129 

CATEGORY 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the 

counselling. 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

Admission Committee " 

National Forensic Sciences University 

Gujarat -382 007, India 

CATEGORY 

OBC-NCL 

SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST) 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the 

counselling. 

Category 

CATEGORY 

OBC-NCL 

GENERAL 

Remarks* 

GENERAL 

Call for counselling 

OBC-NCL 

Call for counselling 

NESU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Remarks* 

Call for counselling 

Call for counselling 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Remark* 

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the 

counselling. 

Remarks* 

Call for counselling 
Call for counselling 

Call for counselling (Waiting) 
Call for counselling (Waiting) 

Campús Director 

Website: www.nfsu.ac.in 

NFSU 
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