

### **National Forensic Sciences University**

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)



Date: 25/07/2025

#### [JAIPUR]

No.: NFSU/Jaipur/DFIS/Merit/2025/

### First Call for Counselling for Admission

Name of Program	M.Sc. Digital Forensics and Information Security
Campus Name	Jaipur
Academic Year	2025-2026

#### Important Note:

The candidates listed for Call for Counselling/ Call for Counselling (waiting) will receive an email to their registered email containing all the details and instructions of the counselling process.

Merit No	Form Number	CATEGORY	Remarks*
1	NFSU250020591	EWS	Call for counselling
1	NFSU250019522	GENERAL	Call for counselling
2	NFSU250026400	EWS	Call for counselling
2	NFSU250033260	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
3	NFSU250008078	GENERAL	Call for counselling
4	NFSU250012886	GENERAL	Call for counselling
4	NFSU250062406	EWS	Call for counselling
4	NFSU250008317	GENERAL	Call for counselling
5	NFSU250002758	GENERAL	Call for counselling
6	NFSU250031470	GENERAL	Call for counselling
6	NFSU250038533	EWS	Call for counselling
6	NFSU250010882	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
7	NFSU250038615	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
8	NFSU250033262	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
8	NFSU250046207	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
9	NFSU250037344	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
10	NFSU250002536	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
11	NFSU250033183	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
11	NFSU250032892	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)
12	NFSU250043429	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)
12	NFSU250037095	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
12	NFSU250036199	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)
13	NFSU250047014	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
14	NFSU250027433	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
14	NFSU250046226	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
14	NFSU250012835	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)

Gujarat - 382 007, India

Website: www.nfsu.ac.in



### **National Forensic Sciences University**





#### [JAIPUR]

<b>Jnreserv</b>	ed Category Merit Lis		
Merit No	Form Number	CATEGORY	Remarks*
14	NFSU250049025	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)
15	NFSU250012308	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
15	NFSU250029202	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
16	NFSU250010513	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
17	NFSU250021548	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
17	NFSU250069734	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)
18	NFSU250020766	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
18	NFSU250001068	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
19	NFSU250003957	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)
20	NFSU250036419	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
20	NFSU250008842	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
20	NFSU250007612	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling.

Merit No	FORM NUMBER	CATEGORY	Remarks*
1	NFSU250020591	EWS	Call for counselling
2	NFSU250026400	EWS	Call for counselling
3	NFSU250062406	EWS	Call for counselling
4	NFSU250038533	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)
5	NFSU250032892	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)
6	NFSU250043429	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)
6	NFSU250036199	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)
7	NFSU250049025	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)
8	NFSU250033795	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)
8	NFSU250046111	EWS	Call for counselling (Waiting)

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling.

Merit No	FORM NUMBER	CATEGORY	Remarks*
1	NFSU250033260	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
2	NFSU250010882	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
3	NFSU250033262	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
4	NFSU250047014	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
5	NFSU250029202	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
6	NFSU250041211	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling

**Sciences University** 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar,

Gujarat - 382 007, India

Website: www.nfsu.ac.in



### **National Forensic Sciences University**

(An Institution of National Importance under Ministry of Home, Government of India)



#### [JAIPUR]

OBC-NCL Category Merit List			
Merit No	FORM NUMBER	CATEGORY	Remarks*
7	NFSU250031138	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
8	NFSU250023562	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
9	NFSU250010514	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
10	NFSU250060816	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
11	NFSU250015231	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
12	NFSU250019659	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
13	NFSU250015771	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
14	NFSU250035861	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
15	NFSU250011513	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
15	NFSU250022801	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
16	NFSU250006208	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
17	NFSU250027435	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
18	NFSU250017519	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
19	NFSU250068725	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
20	NFSU250057753	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
20	NFSU250064001	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
20	NFSU250035190	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
21	NFSU250008013	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling.

SC Categor Merit No	FORM NUMBER	CATEGORY	Remarks*
WEIL NO			The control of the co
1	NFSU250069734	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling
2	NFSU250003957	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling
3	NFSU250007176	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling
4	NFSU250032430	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling
5	NFSU250037105	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling
5	NFSU250007999	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)
6	NFSU250030647	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)
7	NFSU250058949	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)
8	NFSU250017563	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)
9	NFSU250005258	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)
10	NFSU250000669	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)
11	NFSU250049362	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)
12	NFSU250001501	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)
13	NFSU250029808	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)
14	NFSU250045748	SCHEDULED CASTE (SC)	Call for counselling (Waiting)

**National Forensic Sciences University** 

NFSU Main Administrative Campus, Sector-9, Gandhinagar, Gujarat - 382 007, India

Website: www.nfsu.ac.in









#### [JAIPUR]

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling.

ST Category Merit List			
Merit No	FORM NUMBER	CATEGORY	Remarks*
1	NFSU250034069	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	Call for counselling
2	NFSU250004596	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	Call for counselling
3	NFSU250024542	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	Call for counselling (Waiting)

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling.

PwD Category Merit List			
Merit No	FORM NUMBER	CATEGORY	Remarks*
1	NFSU250022801	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
2	NFSU250024542	SCHEDULED TRIBE (ST)	Call for counselling
3	NFSU250023046	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
4	NFSU250065745	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling.

l&K Migran	t/Resident Category M	lerit List	
Category Merit No.	Application No.	Category	Remark*
: <u>-</u>		-	

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling.

CW Categor	y Merit List		
Merit No	FORM NUMBER	CATEGORY	Remarks*
1	NFSU250035861	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling
2	NFSU250020945	GENERAL	Call for counselling
2	NFSU250000802	GENERAL	Call for counselling (Waiting)
3	NFSU250028129	OBC-NCL	Call for counselling (Waiting)

Note: The greater number of candidates than the available seats are called for the counselling.

Admission Committee